Conversational Rates as 

2206 21.02.2022 per Go 

ef As Per your order 

NO 
DESCRIPTION (QTY PAY AMTT 

URNALS/MAGAZINES 

Digit 2500 

PC Quest_ 1500 
30100 
1500 
300 

Current Science 

Open Source For You 

Science Reporter 

PRIAICIPAL 

Hnr (E), MuUDa-40 043 

8800.00 
TOTAL 

Rs. Eight Thousand Eight Hundred only. 

erms & Conditions: 
Paymen shouid be in advance n) Any dispute or diference wnatsoever arising betweEn tne parties out 

of or relating to the construction, meaning, scope, operation or effect of the agreement or the validity or 

he breach thereof shall be settled by arbitration in accordance with the Rules of Arbitration of the Indian

[...]

Kannamwar Nagar - 2, Vikhroli (e),
 Mumbai
 Maharashtra - 400083

SR. No.  Membership Fee  Period of Membership  Amount In Rs

1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2022 to March 2023 5,000.00

CGST@0.00% 0.00

SGST@0.00% 0.00

IGST@18.00% 900.00

Total 5,900.00

Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS
TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai
Scientist-E(CS)

------------------------------------------------------------------- Cut Here ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------